IL300
Document Number 83622
Rev. 1.5, 24-Mar-05
Vishay Semiconductors
1
i179026
A

photodiodes that accurately track the output flux of
the LED.
Order Information
For additional information on the available options refer to
Option Information.
Part Remarks
IL300 K3 = 0.557 - 1.618, DIP-8
IL300-DEFG K3 = 0.765 - 1.181, DIP-8
IL300-EF K3 = 0.851 - 1.061, DIP-8
IL300-E K3 = 0.851 - 0.955, DIP-8
IL300-F K3 = 0.945 - 1.061, DIP-8
IL300-X006 K3 = 0.557 - 1.618, DIP-8 400mil (option 6)
IL300-X007 K3 = 0.557 - 1.618, SMD-8 (option 7)
IL300-X009 K3 = 0.557 - 1.618, SMD-8 (option 9)
IL300-DEFG-X006 K3 = 0.765 - 1.181, DIP-8 400 mil (option 6)
IL300-DEFG-X007 K3 = 0.765 - 1.181, SMD-8 (option 7)
IL300-DEFG-X009 K3 = 0.765 - 1.181, SMD-8 (option 9)
IL300-EF-X006 K3 = 0.851 - 1.061, DIP-8 400 mil (option 6)
IL300-EF-X007 K3 = 0.851 - 1.061, SMD-8 (option 7)
IL300-EF-X009 K3 = 0.851 - 1.061, SMD-8 (option 9)
IL300-E-X006 K3 = 0.851 - 0.955, DIP-8 400 mil (option 6)
IL300-E-X007 K3 = 0.851 - 0.955, SMD-8 (option 7)
IL300-E-X009 K3 = 0.851 - 0.955, SMD-8 (option 9)
IL300-F-X006 K3 = 0.945 - 1.061, DIP-8 400 mil (option 6)
IL300-F-X007 K3 = 0.945 - 1.061, SMD-8 (option 7)
IL300-F-X009 K3 = 0.945 - 1.061, SMD-8 (option 9)
2
Document Number 83622
Rev. 1.5, 24-Mar-05